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Zimsko otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine
Zrenjanin, 25/2/2018

Disciplina 23 Muški, 100m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno
25/2/18 - 17:19 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2017

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

13 - 14 godina

1. DULAC, Luka 04 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1:07.29 364 30.92 36.37
2. NINKOV, Radivoj 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:09.32 333 32.88 36.44
3. SAVIC, Lazar 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:10.60 315 33.37 37.23
4. ALIKAVAZOVIC, Nikola 05 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:12.81 287 33.09 39.72
5. BARSI, Marko 05 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:13.24 282 34.02 39.22
6. SERA, Atila 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:13.39 281 34.28 39.11
7. RADANOVIC, Dusan 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:18.61 228 35.19 43.42
8. VRSELJA, Dragan 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:18.88 226 35.41 43.47
9. NEMET, Darko 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:19.65 219 35.98 43.67

10. KELEMEN, Daniel 05 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:22.99 194 38.37 44.62
11. GALIC, Milan 04 Velika Kikinda 1:23.23 192 36.55 46.68
12. PECANAC, Bogdan 04 Velika Kikinda 1:24.12 186 37.73 46.39

DSQ TIMARAC, Lazar 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:07.07 31.12 35.95
bolestan BUBANJA, Relja 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

15 - 16 godina

1. RADJENOVIC, Aleksa 02 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 56.73 608 26.34 30.39
2. HAJAGOS, Adriel 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 59.82 519 27.89 31.93
3. FERMANOVIC, Borislav 02 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1:03.06 443 30.01 33.05
4. ORLIC, Strahinja 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:03.11 442 29.05 34.06
5. POPADIC, Nikola 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:03.50 434 30.27 33.23
6. RADOJICIC, Vukasin 02 "VRBAS" Vrbas 1:05.17 401 30.14 35.03
7. GENOVSKI, Aleksa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:05.74 391 30.86 34.88
8. KEVRESAN, Adrian 03 Pk"Profesional" 1:06.49 378 31.00 35.49
9. KRSEV, Ivan 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:06.62 375 30.57 36.05

10. CULUM, Strahinja 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:06.71 374 31.17 35.54
11. TUTIC, Veljko 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:06.84 372 30.83 36.01
12. SAPUN, Stevan 02 Pksm 1:07.39 363 31.26 36.13
13. SRECKOVIC, Relja 03 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:11.74 301 33.60 38.14
14. LILIC, Aleksandar 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:12.29 294 32.96 39.33
15. DOGNAR, Vuk 03 "VRBAS" Vrbas 1:12.84 287 33.15 39.69

17 - 18 godina

1. URBANEK, Dejan 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 57.52 584 26.75 30.77
2. PETRAS, Vladimir 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 58.75 548 28.15 30.60
3. KOVACEVIC, Lazar 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:00.69 497 28.54 32.15
4. BJELIC, Petar 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:01.73 472 29.16 32.57
5. GRGUR, Ognjen 01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:02.26 460 29.01 33.25
6. BOZIN, Srdjan 01 Velika Kikinda 1:02.95 445 30.05 32.90
7. STANIVUK, David 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:04.64 411 30.31 34.33
8. PETKOVIC, Vladimir 01 Velika Kikinda 1:05.00 404 30.53 34.47
9. ZECEVIC, Djordje 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:06.26 382 30.71 35.55

10. PEJIC, Ratko 01 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:11.35 305 32.62 38.73

15 - 18 godina

1. RADJENOVIC, Aleksa 02 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 56.73 608 26.34 30.39
2. URBANEK, Dejan 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 57.52 584 26.75 30.77
3. PETRAS, Vladimir 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 58.75 548 28.15 30.60
4. HAJAGOS, Adriel 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 59.82 519 27.89 31.93
5. KOVACEVIC, Lazar 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:00.69 497 28.54 32.15
6. BJELIC, Petar 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:01.73 472 29.16 32.57
7. GRGUR, Ognjen 01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:02.26 460 29.01 33.25
8. BOZIN, Srdjan 01 Velika Kikinda 1:02.95 445 30.05 32.90
9. FERMANOVIC, Borislav 02 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1:03.06 443 30.01 33.05
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Zimsko otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine
Zrenjanin, 25/2/2018

Disciplina 23, Dečaci, 100m Delfin/Fly, 15 - 18 godina

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

10. ORLIC, Strahinja 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:03.11 442 29.05 34.06
11. POPADIC, Nikola 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:03.50 434 30.27 33.23
12. STANIVUK, David 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:04.64 411 30.31 34.33
13. PETKOVIC, Vladimir 01 Velika Kikinda 1:05.00 404 30.53 34.47
14. RADOJICIC, Vukasin 02 "VRBAS" Vrbas 1:05.17 401 30.14 35.03
15. GENOVSKI, Aleksa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:05.74 391 30.86 34.88
16. ZECEVIC, Djordje 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:06.26 382 30.71 35.55
17. KEVRESAN, Adrian 03 Pk"Profesional" 1:06.49 378 31.00 35.49
18. KRSEV, Ivan 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:06.62 375 30.57 36.05
19. CULUM, Strahinja 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:06.71 374 31.17 35.54
20. TUTIC, Veljko 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:06.84 372 30.83 36.01
21. SAPUN, Stevan 02 Pksm 1:07.39 363 31.26 36.13
22. PEJIC, Ratko 01 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:11.35 305 32.62 38.73
23. SRECKOVIC, Relja 03 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:11.74 301 33.60 38.14
24. LILIC, Aleksandar 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:12.29 294 32.96 39.33
25. DOGNAR, Vuk 03 "VRBAS" Vrbas 1:12.84 287 33.15 39.69

Otvoreno

1. RADJENOVIC, Aleksa 02 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 56.73 608 26.34 30.39
2. URBANEK, Dejan 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 57.52 584 26.75 30.77
3. PETRAS, Vladimir 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 58.75 548 28.15 30.60
4. HAJAGOS, Adriel 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 59.82 519 27.89 31.93
5. BANJANIN, Marko 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:00.03 513 28.43 31.60
6. MARTINOVIC, Ivan 01 PK Vracar 1:00.65 498 28.04 32.61
7. KOVACEVIC, Lazar 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:00.69 497 28.54 32.15
8. SLJUKIC, Lazar 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:00.94 491 28.86 32.08
9. BJELIC, Petar 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:01.73 472 29.16 32.57

10. GRGUR, Ognjen 01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:02.26 460 29.01 33.25
11. SIMSIC, Novak 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:02.65 451 28.71 33.94
12. BOZIN, Srdjan 01 Velika Kikinda 1:02.95 445 30.05 32.90
13. FERMANOVIC, Borislav 02 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1:03.06 443 30.01 33.05
14. ORLIC, Strahinja 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:03.11 442 29.05 34.06
15. DMITROVIC, Luka 99 PK Vracar 1:03.35 437 30.01 33.34
16. POPADIC, Nikola 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:03.50 434 30.27 33.23
17. ZIVANOV, Nenad 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:03.90 425 29.02 34.88
18. DJURICIC, Nenad 04 PK Vracar 1:04.14 421 29.71 34.43
19. STANIVUK, David 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:04.64 411 30.31 34.33
20. PETKOVIC, Vladimir 01 Velika Kikinda 1:05.00 404 30.53 34.47
21. RADOJICIC, Vukasin 02 "VRBAS" Vrbas 1:05.17 401 30.14 35.03
22. RATKOV, Nikola 99 "VRBAS" Vrbas 1:05.22 400 30.84 34.38
23. GENOVSKI, Aleksa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:05.74 391 30.86 34.88
24. GLUSAC, Vladan 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:05.76 390 31.28 34.48
25. MILIVOJEVIC, Dusan 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:05.97 387 30.08 35.89
26. ZECEVIC, Djordje 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:06.26 382 30.71 35.55
27. KEVRESAN, Adrian 03 Pk"Profesional" 1:06.49 378 31.00 35.49
28. KRSEV, Ivan 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:06.62 375 30.57 36.05
29. CULUM, Strahinja 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:06.71 374 31.17 35.54
30. RODIC N., Marko 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:06.82 372 31.24 35.58
31. TUTIC, Veljko 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:06.84 372 30.83 36.01
32. DULAC, Luka 04 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1:07.29 364 30.92 36.37
33. SAPUN, Stevan 02 Pksm 1:07.39 363 31.26 36.13
34. NINKOV, Radivoj 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:09.32 333 32.88 36.44
35. POPOVIC, Filip 04 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:10.32 319 33.19 37.13
36. SAVIC, Lazar 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:10.60 315 33.37 37.23
37. PEJIC, Ratko 01 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:11.35 305 32.62 38.73
38. SRECKOVIC, Relja 03 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:11.74 301 33.60 38.14
39. LILIC, Aleksandar 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:12.29 294 32.96 39.33
40. ALIKAVAZOVIC, Nikola 05 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:12.81 287 33.09 39.72
41. DOGNAR, Vuk 03 "VRBAS" Vrbas 1:12.84 287 33.15 39.69
42. BARSI, Marko 05 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:13.24 282 34.02 39.22
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Zimsko otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine
Zrenjanin, 25/2/2018

Disciplina 23, Muški, 100m Delfin/Fly, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

43. SERA, Atila 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:13.39 281 34.28 39.11
44. JELISIJEVIC, Lazar 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:14.09 273 35.15 38.94
45. AVDALOVIC, Miroslav 94 Plivacki Klub Senta 1:16.94 244 34.67 42.27
46. RADANOVIC, Dusan 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:18.61 228 35.19 43.42
47. VRSELJA, Dragan 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:18.88 226 35.41 43.47
48. NEMET, Darko 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:19.65 219 35.98 43.67
49. SIMIC, Nikola 05 11. APRIL Beograd 1:19.87 218 37.48 42.39
50. POPOVIC, Petar 06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:21.94 202 35.31 46.63
51. KELEMEN, Daniel 05 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:22.99 194 38.37 44.62
52. GALIC, Milan 04 Velika Kikinda 1:23.23 192 36.55 46.68
53. PECANAC, Bogdan 04 Velika Kikinda 1:24.12 186 37.73 46.39
54. KOVACEVIC, Konstantin 06 11. APRIL Beograd 1:24.72 182 40.34 44.38
55. STOJANOVIC, Jakov 07 11. APRIL Beograd 1:35.01 129 42.81 52.20

DSQ TIMARAC, Lazar 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:07.07 31.12 35.95
bolestan BUBANJA, Relja 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"


